
Ordering Information

Zhejiang Zylox Medical Device Co., Ltd

TEL: (+86) 571 8861 0082   FAX: (+86) 571 8861 0608   info@zyloxmedical.com      
BLDG 1 , No.18 Technology AVE, Wenyi West Road, Hangzhou, P. R. China, 311121

ZX04020080B

ZX04030080B

ZX04040080B

ZX04060080B

ZX04080080B

ZX04100080B

ZX05020080B

ZX05030080B

ZX05040080B

ZX05060080B

ZX05080080B

ZX05100080B

ZX05120080B

ZX05150080B

ZX06020080B

ZX06030080B

ZX06040080B

ZX06060080B

ZX06080080B

ZX06100080B

ZX06120080B

ZX06150080B

ZX07020080B

ZX07030080B

ZX07040080B

ZX07060080B

ZX07080080B

ZX07100080B

ZX07120080B

ZX07150080B

ZX08020080B

ZX08030080B

ZX08040080B

ZX08060080B

ZX08080080B

ZX08100080B

ZX08120080B

ZX08150080B

ZX09020080B

ZX09030080B

ZX09040080B

ZX09060080B

ZX09080080B

ZX09100080B

ZX09120080B

ZX09150080B

Usable Length
（80cm）

ZX04020125B

ZX04030125B

ZX04040125B

ZX04060125B

ZX04080125B

ZX04100125B

ZX05020125B

ZX05030125B

ZX05040125B

ZX05060125B

ZX05080125B

ZX05100125B

ZX05120125B

ZX05150125B

ZX06020125B

ZX06030125B

ZX06040125B

ZX06060125B

ZX06080125B

ZX06100125B

ZX06120125B

ZX06150125B

ZX07020125B

ZX07030125B

ZX07040125B

ZX07060125B

ZX07080125B

ZX07100125B

ZX07120125B

ZX07150125B

ZX08020125B

ZX08030125B

ZX08040125B

ZX08060125B

ZX08080125B

ZX08100125B

ZX08120125B

ZX08150125B

ZX09020125B

ZX09030125B

ZX09040125B

ZX09060125B

ZX09080125B

ZX09100125B

ZX09120125B

ZX09150125B

Usable Length
（125cm）
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Stent Length
（mm）
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Stent Diameter
（mm）
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ZENFLEX TM

ZENFLEX TM

Peripheral Stent System
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Optimal Flexibility

ZYLOX

The stent is flexible, and both 
radial force and rate of 
fracture(<1%) are good, which 
ensure blood flowing smoothly.

The radial force of the stent is 
weak and rate of fracture is in the 
middle level(5-7%). The stent has 
large lacuna and strong stimuli to 
vessel wall.

The stent is not flexible with rate of 
fracture (11-15%), and blood will 
be hindered in the bending site.

Competitor A Competitor B

Controlled Release System
One-handed stent deployment
The initial precise positioning followed by well matching quick release
Ergonomic handle with anti-skid tuning dial combines comfortable hand feel 
and  placement accuracy
Guidewire acceptance 0.035"

Micromesh 
design

High radial strength and good 
fracture resistance
To maximize vessel patency by 
decreasing tissue prolapse 

Gold/Tantalum 
Marker

6 embedded micro markers 
at each end of the stent
Accurately mark stent ends 
out and enhance visibility 

Unique Helical 
Design

Excellent flexibility
Superior vascular compliance
High radial support strength

Peripheral Stent 
System

Superior Stent Performance
The ZENFLEX™ Peripheral Stent is a laser-cutting Nitinol self-expanding stent. Its superior performance is assured by optimal 
helical stent design combined with Micromesh design.


